Distance & Open Water Swims 2025 (Some not all)

Date Organiser
January
Jan/Feb/Mar BLDSA
February
2nd Dolphins
Jan/Feb/Mar BLDSA
March
Jan/Feb/Mar BLDSA
April
5th
15th Dolphins
May
18th BLDSA
13th Dolphins
26th Dolphins
June
13th to 15th
21st BLDSA
21-22
22nd SwimQuest
28th BLDSA
July
5th BLDSA
6th BLDSA

2025-O0W-Swims

Swim

BLDSA 30min/1hour Challenge

1500m Jubilee Hub
BLDSA 30min/1hour Challenge

BLDSA 30min/1hour Challenge

Tal-y-llyn
Budworth Tuesday Evenings

Thrybergh Park
Budworth Handicap
Budworth Circuit

Great North Swim
Champion of Champions
Cholmondeley Castle
River Arun

4Coniston 'Swim into the Sunset'

Bala
Torbay

20/11/2024

Distance!!

As much asyou can

1500m

As much asyou can

As much as you can

1cool mile
As much as you want

1 Mileish
1 or 2 Mile

5M3M 1M
6.5km

12hr, 6hr, 3hr & 1hr

1km, 3km, 6M
4M & 8M



12th
19th
20th
21st

August

9th

9th

10th
12th
12th
23rd
23rd
30th

September
6th
6th
20th
21st

November
2nd

26th

SwimQuest
BLDSA
BLDSA

Chill Swim

BLDSA
BLDSA
BLDSA
Chester Tri
Chill Swim
BLDSA
SwimQuest
BLDSA

BLDSA
Chill Swim
SwimQuest
SwimQuest

Dolphins

2025-O0W-Swims

River Arun
Coniston
Coniston
Coniston

North Lakes Challenge

Ullswater
Derwentwater
Dee Mile
Ullswater
Loch Lomond
River Arun
Windermere

St Mary's Loch
Windermere
River Arun
River Arun

Liverpool

Boxing Day Dip

20/11/2024

6.5km
5.25M
3.85M
5.25M

7Mthen 5M
7™M

5.25M

2km

7™

23M

6.5km
10.5M

3M & 6M
10.5M
6.5km
6.5km

1cool mile

Dip



